
3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

½,Z ½,Z

1 115 -½ -½ -½ 0 -1½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0

½ Z

2 472 -½ 0 0 0 0

3 496 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 71

4 466 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 0 70

½ 1,1

5 145 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 2½ 66

1

6 548 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 1 70

½

7 304 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ -1 0 0½ 69

8 162 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69

½

9 191 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0½ 70

2

10 560 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 2 66



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

10,2,2 2

11 155 -1 -1 -½ -1 -1½ -1 -1½ -1½ 16 45

12 113 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 71

13 348 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72½

14 386 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

½ 1 1

15 547 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 2½ 67½

3

16 562 -1½ 0 0 -½ -1 -1 -1½ -½ 3 61

17 307 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 67

1

18 161 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 1 68½

½

19 529 -1 0 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0½ 65½

1

20 303 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 -1 -1 -½ 1 65



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

½ 1,2

21 392 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 3½ 64

Z

22 592 0 -1 -1 -½ 0 -½ -½ -1 0 0

½ Z

23 229 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0

1

24 240 0 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 1 70½

1

25 305 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 1 66½

½ 1,Z

26 518 0 -½ 0 -1 0 0

27 439 -1 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 68

28 578 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 69

29 441 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 68

½

30 181 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0½ 67½



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

31 188 -½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 70½

32 117 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 67½

½ 2

33 521 -1 -½ 0 -½ 0 -1 -½ 0 2½ 64

½

34 105 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0½ 70

35 235 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 72

½ Z

36 428 -½ 0 -½ -1 -1 -½ -½ 0 0 0

2,7 2,7,2,2,2 3

37 156 -1 -½ -1 -1½ -1½ -1 -½ -½ 27 35½

38 134 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 68½

39 131 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 68½

Z ½ ½ 1

40 309 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

41 218 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 69½

½ 1 2,½ 2

42 442 0 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -1 6 59½

43 570 -1 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 67½

½

44 551 0 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0½ 68

45 228 -½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 69½

Z

46 427 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

½ Z,½

47 201 -½ -½ 0 0 0

1 2 2

48 322 0 +½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 5 62½

1

49 489 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 1 66½

50 516 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 70½



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

2 1 2

51 136 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 5 63½

2

52 324 -1 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 2 66½

½

53 124 0 +½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0½ 69½

½ 1,2 Z

54 546 0 0 0 0 -½ -1 0 0 0 0

55 352 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -1 -½ 0 67½

5 1,2 1,2

56 509 -½ 0 0 -1 -1 -½ 0 0 11 56

2

57 536 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 2 68½

1,2

58 426 -1 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 3 65

1 ½ ½ ½ 2,Z

59 311 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -½ 0 0

½

60 530 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0½ 68½



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

61 493 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 68

1

62 231 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 1 67

2 Z 1

63 107 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -½ 0 0 0

2,Z 1 2

64 171 -1 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -1 -1½ 0 0

1

65 222 -1 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 1 66

2 2,2 Z

66 433 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -1½ -1 -½ 0 0

Z

67 209 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0

1 ½ Z

68 249 0 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ -1 0 0

69 234 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

1,2

70 382 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 3 69



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

1

71 535 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 1 69

2

72 144 -½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 68

73 490 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 69

74 186 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 70

1 Z

75 388 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ -1½ 0 0

½

76 454 -1 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0½ 67½

½

77 381 -1 0 -½ 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ 0½ 67

78 510 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69½

79 104 -1 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 67

½

80 443 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0½ 69



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

½

81 512 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0½ 68

1

82 370 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 1 69

1 1 ½

83 202 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 2½ 66

1,5,2

84 497 0 0 +½ +½ -1 +½ -½ 0 8 62

85 467 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 71½

86 126 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 72

2

87 194 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 2 67½

1

88 431 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 1 68

89 354 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

½ 1 ½

90 349 0 -½ 0 -1½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 2 65



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

½

91 301 -1 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0½ 67

92 148 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 71

93 159 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 69

2 1,1 2,1,2 Z

94 220 -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ 0 0

2

95 462 -½ 0 0 0 0 -1 -½ -1 2 65

96 339 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 71½

Z 1,2

97 591 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0

1,1

98 179 -1 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ 2 65

99 149 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

½

100 190 +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0½ 73½



3/16/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Brown; Brenda

4S-R 4 1/4S-
L

CCc-L CCc-R RRB LRB S

NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1

Z Z 1,2

101 481 -1½ 0 0 -½ 0 0

1

102 125 -½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 -1 -½ 1 66

103 212 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 73

Z 2

104 528 -1½ 0 0 -1 0 0


